Commercial
Guide
Commercial Guide
RETHINK
SPECS
To learn more, visit allegion.com.au/overtur
Allegion’s Overtur™ is a cloud-based suite of tools that enables
architects and door hardware consultants to come together and

Verona*
S316-5
How to order
Example: Placing an order for Trento pull handle in 820mm length with Satin Stainless Steel finish
Enter
(prefix code)-(Length)-(Finish)
S316-4-820-SSS
Door furniture
DOOR FURNITURE
20 Allegion Commercial Guide
Legge plates
5300 Series 5400 Series 700 Series 500 Series
	- 30 year mechanical
Technical specifications
Plate dimensions
	- 5300 Series: 185mm (L) x 25mm (W) x 12mm (D)
	- 5400 Series: 185mm (L) x 25mm (W) x 12mm (D)
	- 700 Series: 168mm (L) x 48mm (W) x 11mm (D)
	- 500 Series: 168mm (L) x 48mm (W) x 11mm (D)
Door thickness
	- 32mm - 55mm
	- 56mm - 75mm (use extended screws)
Material
	- Forged brass
	- Extruded brass plates
	- 5300 and 700 Series are also available in 316 marine
grade stainless steel
Locks / Latches
	- Legge 995MF mortice locks
	- Legge 990MF mortice lock (on request)
Others
	- Extended screws
Accessories Warranty
6000 Series
Legge roses
	- 10 year mechanical
Technical specifications
Rose dimensions
	- 6000 Series: Ø55mm x 12mm (D)
Door thickness
	- 32mm-55mm passage
	- 32mm-42mm privacy
Material
	- Forged brass
Backset
	- 60mm standard on passage and privacy latch
	- Suitable to use latch furniture with mortice locks and
escutcheons
Locks / Latches
	- Legge 990MF mortice lock
	- FSH FEL990 electric mortice lock
Others
	- Escutcheons
	- Extended screws
Accessories Warranty
(Shown with an Alpha lever)
(Shown with an Alpha lever)
  Matte Black*           Satin Chrome Plate         Satin Stainless Steel
*Matte Black finish is only available for the 5300 Marine Series of furniture
21allegion.com.au
DOOR FURNITURE
Legge levers
Bergen (B)
Ergo (62)
Angelo (57)
Leonardo (12)
Alpha (29)
Neptune (N)
Cisa (59)
Renoir (52) Rubens (56)
Omega
(500 and 700 Series only)
Monet (50)